

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-1	107	Version:	1				
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	9/21	/2011			In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	9/27	/2011			Final action:	9/27/2011		
Title:	Actir	Acting as the Board of Directors of the El Dorado County Public Housing Authority:						
	Chief Administrative Office recommending the Board adopt Resolution 161-2011 adopting Fiscal Year 2011-2012 Budget for El Dorado County Public Housing Authority.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. A - Final BOS Reso PHA.pdf, 2. Fully executed Resolution 161-2011							
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	ion	Result	
9/27/2011	1	Board of	f Superviso	rs	Ad	opted	Pass	
Acting as the Board of Directors of the El Dorado County Public Housing Authority:								

Chief Administrative Office recommending the Board adopt **Resolution 161-2011** adopting Fiscal Year 2011-2012 Budget for El Dorado County Public Housing Authority.